
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE - HAJIPUR

TrME TABLE'FOR THE AY 2022 -23 106.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: DPMT Semester: 2nd

TIME 9.30 -
11 .00 a.m.

11. 00 -
11.15 a.m.

11.15 -
12.45 p.m.

12.45 -
01.30 p.m.

01.30 -
03.00 p.m.

03.00 -
04.30 p.m.DAY

Monday MMT 201

BREAK

MMT2O4

LUNCH

MMT 205 MMT 202

Tuesday MMT 205 MMT 204 MMT 203 MMT 202

Wednesday MMT 201 MMT 203
LIB., MMTL2O2 &

MMTL203

Thursday MMTL203,
MMTL2Ol

MMTL2O3,
MMTL2Ol

MMTL2O1,
MMTL203

MMTL2O1,
MMTL2O3

Friday MMTL2O2 MMTL202 MMTL2O3 MMTL2O3

S. No.
COURSE

CODE
COURSE NAME FACULTY

THEORY

1 MMT2O1 Communication English - ll Tabassum Praveen

2 MMT202 Engineering Mathematics Vishnu Shankar

MMT2O3 Engineering Chemistry Mahendra Paswan

4 MMT204
Computer & Information

Technoloqv
Sukesh Mandal

5 MMT2O5 Develooment of Life Skills Tabassum Praveen

PRACTICAL

1 MMTL2Ol Engineering Chemistry Lab
Ritu Kumari & Mahendrd

Paswan

2 MMTL202 Communication Lab Tabassum Praveen

3 MMTL2O3 Computer Engineering Lab
Sukesh Mandal & Rajesh

Bhushan Sinqh

4 Library Vinay Kumar Gupta
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE - HAJIPUR

TtME TABLE'FOR THE Ay 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: DPMT Semester: 4th

TIME 9.30 -
I 1.00 a.m.

11.00 -
11.15 a.m.

11.15 -
12.45 p.m.

12.45 -
01.30 p.m.

01.30 -
03.00 p.m.

03.00 -
04.30 p.m.DAY

Monday MMT 402

BREAK

MMT 401

LUNCH

MMTL 401 , LIB. & MMTL
402

Tuesday MMT 402 MMT 403 MMT 404 MMT 401

Wednesday
MMTL 401,
MMTL 403

MMTL 401,
MMTL 403

MMTL 403,
MMTL 401

MMTL 403,
MMTL 401

Thursday MMTL 401 MMTL 401 MMT 404 MMT 403

Friday
MMTL 401,
MMTL 402

MMTL 401,
MMTL 402

MMTL 402,
MMTL 401

MMTL 402,
MMTL 401

S. No. COURSE
CODE COURSE NAME FACULTY

THEORY

1 MMT 401
Engineering Materials & Heat

Treatment
Ravi Shankar

) MMT 402 Plastics Product & Mould Desion Manish Kumar

3 MMT 403 Machine Shop Technology-ll Aijaz Ahmed

4 MMT 404 Plastics Processing Techniques Uday Prakash

PRACTICAL

1 MMTL 401 Machine Shoo Practice-ll Purshottam Kr. Ram

MMTL 402 Plastics Processing Lab
Subodh Kumar & Raviranjan

Pandey

3 MMTL 403 CAD Lab-l
Sukesh Mandal &

Rajesh Bhushan Singh

4 Library Vinay Kumar Gupta

Tra arge

/-an-
Head of the Centre
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE - HAJIPUR

Tf ME rABLF FOR THE Ay 2022 _ 23 (06.O2.202s - 
'6.06.2023)Program: DPMT Semester: 6{\

PROJECT WORK / IN.PLANT TRAINING IN THE INDUSTRY
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE - HAJIPUR

Tf ME TABLE.FOR THE AY 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: DPT Semester: 2nd

TIME 9.30 -
11.00 a.m.

11. 00 -
11.15 a.m.

11.15 -
12.45 p.m.

12.45 -
01.30 p.m.

01.30 -
03.00 p.m.

03.00 -
04.30 p.m.DAY

Monday
MPL 203,
MPL 201

BREAK

MPL 203,
LIB & MPL

201

LUNCH

MPL2O1, MPL2O3&
LIB-

Tuesday
MPL 203,
MPL2O2

MPL 203,
MPL2O2

MPL2O2,
MPL 203

MPL2O2,
MPL 203

Wednesday MP 204 MP 205 MP 203 MP 202

Thursday MP 205 MP 203 MP 201 MP 2O2

Friday MPL 203 MPL 203 MP 204 MP 201

S. No. COURSE
CODE

COURSE NAME FACULTY

THEORY

1 MP 201 Communication English - ll Tabassum Praveen

MP 2O2 Engineering Mathematics Vishnu Shankar

3 MP 203 Engineering Physics Sadia Kaniz Fatima

4 MP 204 Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Krishna Murari

5 MP 205 Development of Life Skills Tabassum Praveen

PRACTICAL

1 MPL 201
Electrical & Electronics

Engineering Lab Krishna Murari

2 MPL2O2 Engineering Physics Sadia Kaniz Fatima

3 MPL 203 Workshoo Practice Bara & Rajiv Ranjan

Library Vinay Kumar Gupta

Trai rge
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CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE - HAJIPUR

TIME TABLE'FOR THE AY 2022 - 23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: DPT

@
Head of the Centre

Semester: 4[h

TIME 9.30 -
11.00 a.m.

11. 00 -
I 1.15 a.m.

11.15 -
12.45 p.m.

12.45 -
01.30 p.m.

01.30 -
03.00 p.m.

03.00 -
04.30 p.m.DAY

Monday
MPL4O2,
MPL 401

BREAK

MPL 402,
MPL 401

LUNCH

MP 403, MP 402

Tuesday
MPL4O2,
MPL 401

MPL 402,
MPL 401

MPL 401,
MPL 402

MPL 401,
MPL 402

Wednesday MPL 402,
LIB.

MPL 402,
MPL 401

MP 403 MP 402

Thursday MP 401 MP 404
MPL 401,
MPL4O2

MPL 401,
MPL 402

Friday LIB.,
MPL4O2

MPL 401,
MPL 402

MP 401 MP 404

S. No. COURSE
CODE

COURSE NAME FACULTY

THEORY

1 MP 401
Industrial Management &

Entrepreneurship
Sukumar Das & Deepak Kr.

Sudhanshu

MP 402 Plastics Product &'Mould Desion Purshottam Kr. Ram

MP 403 Plastics Materials-ll Deepak Kr. Sudhanshu

4 MP 404 Plastics Testing-l Mr. Uday Prakash

PRACTICAL

1 MPL 401 CAD Lab
Sukesh Mandal &

Rajesh Bhushan Singh

MPL 402 Plastics Testing Lab-l
Dhananjay Kr. Singh & Mrs.

Nisha Rani
? Library Vinay Kumar Gupta
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CENTRE - HAJIPUR

T|ME TABLEFOR THE AY 2022 -23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: DPT Semester: 6th

PROJECT WORK / IN.PLANT TRAINING IN THE INDUSTRY

('

T arge Head

Page 6 of 8



CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE - HAJIPUR

Tt ME TABLE FOR THE Ay 2022 _ 23 (06.02.2023 _ 1 6.06.2023)

Program: PGD-PPT Semester: 2rvJ

./
Q_tu

Head of the Centre
Page 7 of 8

TIME 9.30 -
1 1.00 a.m.

11. 00 -
11.15 a.m.

11.15 -
12.45 p.m.

12.45 -
01.30 p.m.

01.30 -
03.00 p.m.

03.00 -
04.30 p.m.DAY

Monday PPT 201

BREAK

PPT 205

LUNCH

PPT 203 PPT 202
Tuesday PPT 2O1 PPT 205 PPT 203 PPT 2O4

Wednesday PPT 202 PPr 204 PPTL 201 PPTL 201

Thursday PPTL2O2 PPTL2O2 PPTL 203 PPTL 203

Friday PPTL 201 PPTL 201 PPTL 2O1 , PPTL 202 &
LIB

COURSE NAME

Plastlcs Materials and its
Applications- ll Deepak Kr. Sudhanshu

Plastics Processing Technology-l I

Anupam & Krishna Murari

Environmental Science and
Plastics Waste Ma

PRACTICAL

Practical -lll - Plastics Processrno
Lab - ll

Ashutosh Kumar & Raviranian

Practical - lV - Plastics Testing Lab
Raju Kumar & Nisha Rani

Machine Maintenance Lab
Uday Prakash, Deepak Kr.

Shudhanshu & Krishna Murari

Tr arge



CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE - HAJIPUR

T|ME TABLETOR THE AY 2022 -23 (06.02.2023 - 16.06.2023)

Program: PGD-PPT Semester: 4th

PROJECT WORK / IN.PLANT TRAINING IN THE INDUSTRY

T arge

#

tr
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